
St. Blase Musician's Schedule - January through April 2025
Saturday, January 4, 2025 4:00 PM Remnant Music Ministry

Sunday, January 5, 2025 9:00 AM
Vita Wagner, Roger Anderson & Ruth 
Petrunak, & Alicia Bryson & Steve

11:00 AM Voices In Praise

Saturday, January 11, 2025 4:00 PM
Jen Reaume, Marcey & Chuck Apers, and 
Anne Marie Bedard

Sunday, January 12, 2025 9:00 AM
Marilyn Peters, Steve Braschayko & Chinedu 
Onwuasoanya, and Ria Perez

11:00 AM
Maryanne Cukr, Anne Lawler & Anne Marie 
Bedard, and Ria Perez

Saturday, January 18, 2025 4:00 PM Children & Teen Ministry

Sunday, January 19, 2025 9:00 AM
Mike Radyko & Barb Tess, and Anne Marie 
Bedard

11:00 AM
Leon Mann, Fran Badalamente & Sarah 
Richard, and Ria Perez

Saturday, January 25, 2025 4:00 PM Remnant Music Ministry

Sunday, January 26, 2025 9:00 AM
Rich Szlaga, Jim Francis & Larry Gerbe, and 
Alicia Bryson & Steve

11:00 AM Voices In Praise



Saturday, February 1 2025 4:00 PM
Vita Wagner, Roger Anderson & Ruth 
Petrunak, & Ria Perez & Steve

Sunday, February 2, 2025 9:00 AM Remnant Music Ministry

11:00 AM
Joaquin Labasbas, Maxenne Labasbas & 
Sarah Richard, and Anne Marie Bedard

Saturday, February 8, 2025 4:00 PM Voices In Praise

Sunday, February 9, 2025 9:00 AM Children & Teen Minsitry

11:00 AM Remnant Music Ministry

Saturday, February 15, 2025 4:00 PM
Marilyn Peters, Steve Braschayko & Chinedu 
Onwuasoanya, and Anne Marie Bedard

Sunday, February 16, 2025 9:00 AM
Maryanne Cukr, Ann Lawler & Anne Marie 
Bedard, and Ria Perez

11:00 AM
Jen Reaume, Marcey & Chuck Apers, and 
Anne Marie Bedard

Saturday, February 22, 2025 4:00 PM Mike Radyko & Barb Tess, and Ria Perez

Sunday, February 23, 2025 9:00 AM
Joaquin Labasbas, Maxenne Labasbas & 
Sarah Richard, and Alicia Bryson

11:00 AM
Leon Mann, Fran Badalamente & Sarah 
Richard, and Anne Marie Bedard



Saturday, March 1 2025 4:00 PM Children & Teen Ministry

Sunday, March 2, 2025 9:00 AM
Marilyn Peters, Steve Braschayko & Chinedu 
Onwuasoanya, and Anne Marie Bedard

11:00 AM
Maryanne Cukr, Ann Lawler & Anne Marie 
Bedard, and Ria Perez

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 9:30 AM MP Alicia Bryson
   Ash Wednesday

12:00 Noon Alicia Bryson

7:00 PM EP Alicia Bryson

Saturday, March 8, 2025 4:00 PM
Rich Szlaga, Jim Francis & Larry Gerbe, and 
Alicia Bryson & Steve

Sunday, March 9 2025 9:00 AM Remnant Music Ministry

11:00 AM
Vita Wagner, Roger Anderson & Ruth 
Petrunak, and Ria Perez & Steve

Saturday, March 15, 2025 4:00 PM Voices In Praise

Sunday, March 16, 2025 9:00 AM
Jen Reaume, Marcey & Chuck Apers, and 
Anne Marie Bedard

11:00 AM Remnant Music Ministry

Saturday, March 22, 2025 4:00 PM Remnant Music Minsitry

Sunday, March 23, 2025 9:00 AM Mike Radyko & Barb Tess, and Ria Perez

11:00 AM Children & Teen Ministry



Saturday, March 29, 2025 4:00 PM Remnant Music Ministry

Sunday, March 30, 2025 9:00 AM
Leon Mann, Fran Badalamente & Sarah 
Richard, and Alicia Bryson

11:00 AM Voices In Praise

Saturday, April 5, 2025 4:00 PM
Rich Szlaga, Jim Francis & Larry Gerbe, and 
Anne Marie Bedard and Steve

Sunday, April 6, 2025 9:00 AM
Joaquin Labasbas, Maxenne Labasbas & 
Sarah Richard, and Ria Perez

11:00 AM Remnant Music Ministry

Saturday, April 12, 2025 4:00 PM
Jen Reaume, Marcey & Chuck Apers, and 
Anne Marie Bedard

   Palm Sunday
Sunday, April 13, 2025 9:00 AM Voices In Praise
   Palm Sunday

11:00 AM Remnant Music Ministry

Thursday, April 17, 2025 7:00 PM Voices In Praise
   Holy Thursday

Friday, April 18, 2025 1:00 PM Remnant Music Minsitry
   Good Friday

Saturday, April 19, 2025 8:30 PM Remnant Music Ministry
   Easter Vigil

Sunday, April 20, 2025 9:00 AM Voices In Praise
   Easter Sunday

11:00 AM Children & Teen Ministry



Saturday, April 26, 2025 4:00 PM Mike Radyko & Barb Tess, and Ria Perez

Sunday, April 27, 2025 9:00 AM Remnant Music Ministry

11:00 AM
Vita Wagner, Roger Anderson & Ruth 
Petrunak, and Alicia Bryson & Steve


